70
SNV Screwed Bonnet Needle Valves
SNV SCREWED BONNET NEEDLE VALVES
Features
● Working pressure up to 10,000 psig(689bar).
● Temperature rating from -65OF to 450OF(-54OC to 232OC) with standard PTFE packing,
    and up to 1200OF(648C) with optional Grafoil packing.
● Body material available in 316SS, Carbon Steel.

SNV-08F
Model No. P Discharge L H D S W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNV WELD NEEDLE VALVE DIMENSION
SNV-10W/SW
SNV-12W/SW
SNV-14W/SW
SNV-16W/SW
10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
Φ10
Φ12
Φ14
Φ16
6
8
9
12
115
115
115
133
65
97
97
119
22
28
28
38
55 6
Model No. Weld Type
Dimensions OD
L H D S WDischarge
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
Type
SNV
SNV=
Screwed Bonnet
Needle Valves
Dimensions
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
14=14mm
16=16mm